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PERFORMANCE BOATS S.A. de C.V.
Antonio Dovali Jaime #75 PB
Lomas de Santa Fe, Alvaro Obregon
Ciudad de México CP:01219

www.performance.com.mx
2024 Boston Whaler 240 Vantage
13/02/2024
ORDEN: 2645818

New Boat Information

Make: Boston Whaler Year: 2024
Model: 240 Vantage Length: 24' 2" (7.36 M)
Hull Material: Fiberglass
Reg. No.: Hull ID:
Engine:250 XL V8 (DTS) 4-STROKE MERCURY ENGINE

Fuel: Gasoline
Gelcoat Not Selected

Standard Features

Approval and Payment(s)

Owner Sign Date

ORDEN: 2645818 13/02/2024

Elabor6 LCM

Not actual boat - Reference Only
Sales Price

Base Price
Accessories/Options
PLATINUM GELCOAT HULL (SIDES)
300 XL V8 AMS MERC WHITE
BOW TOW EYE
BEACH BOARDING LADDER
ANCHOR PACKAGE

BOW TABLE W/FILLER

COCKPIT TABLE

FIBERGLASS HARDTOP

BLACK RUBRAIL WITH STAINLESS STEEL INSERT
FISHING PACKAGE

BATTERY CHARGING SYSTEM

PLUMBING PACKAGE

BOW SUNSHADE

SUNSHADE

NAV PKG, DELUXE ELECTRONICS SIMRAD SINGLE
VHF RADIO (SIMRAD)

COCKPIT COVER

ALUMINUM TRAILER

PLATINUM GELCOAT HULL (SIDES)
WHITE UNDERSIDE OF H/T

BLACK GRAPHICS

BLACK CANVAS - OPTIONAL
BLACK FRAME

SUBTOTAL
INLAND FREIGHT CANCUN

CUSTOM FEES
DELIVERY SERVICE
CORP & REG
INLAND FREIGHT USA
TOTAL
PROFORMA VALIDA POR 5 DIAS
PRECIOS EN DOLARES AMERICANOS
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161,915.00

1,742.00
5,941.00
2,697.00

860.00
5,164.00
2,155.00

1,772.00
16,932.00
2,841.00
3,548.00
976.00
3,687.00
1,456.00
1,184.00
10,864.00
1,094.00
3,005.00
13,782.00

241,615.00
$8,620.00

$2,000.00
$3,300.00
$3,075.00
$1,721.00
260,331.00
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